Individual Best Times (All Time)

George De Fraine - (480870) - Hitchin SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.23
2:08.94
2:09.83
2:12.01
2:13.59
2:14.91
2:15.53
2:15.89
2:16.05
2:17.80
2:21.32
2:25.60
2:33.10
2:34.94
2:38.29
2:38.95
2:39.19
2:43.95
2:47.24
2:50.58

2:50.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:07.23

2:09.83
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Date

25/01/15
25/11/12
24/11113
17/03/13
21/04/12
271111
18/03/12
19/01/13
15/01/12
06/03/11
20/11/10
20/03/10
16/01/10
05/12/09
11/03/09
21/02/09
12/04/09
17/01/09
06/12/08
15/03/08
12/04/08

Date

25/01/15
24/11113

Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet
Hitchin Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet 2013

Hertfordshire County Championships

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Hertfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Milton Keynes November Meet
Hertfordshire Champs

City of Cambridge Open

City of Oxford Meet
Hertfordshire Champs

Hatfield UKC Valentine Mt
Watford 1st Easter Open

City of Cambridge SC Meet
City of Oxford Winter Mt
Hertfordshire Champs

Luton Short Course Open

Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet 2013

Venue

Biggleswade
Hitchin

Hitchin
Borehamwood
Watford
Hitchin
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Watford
Borehamwood
Bletchley
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Oxford

Borehamwood

Hertfordshire Sports

Watford
Cambridge
Cowley
Borehamwood

Barnet

Venue

Biggleswade

Hitchin
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Club Swam Under Level

Hitchin 3
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 2
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 2
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 2
Hitchin 2
Hitchin 2
Hitchin 2
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Hitchin 2
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Hitchin 2
Hitchin 2

Club Swam Under Level

Hitchin 3

Hitchin 3
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2:12.01
2:15.89
2:08.94
2:13.59
2:15.53
2:16.05
2:14.91
2:17.80
2:21.32
2:25.60
2:33.10
2:34.94
2:39.19
2:38.29
2:38.95
2:43.95
2:47.24
2:50.87

2:50.58

Copyright 2024

426
391
457
411
394
389
399
374
347

273
263
243

244
222
209
196
197

17/03/13
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25/11/12
21/04/12
18/03/12
15/01/12
271111
06/03/11
20/11/10
20/03/10
16/01/10
05/12/09
12/04/09
11/03/09
21/02/09
17/01/09
06/12/08
12/04/08
15/03/08

Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Hitchin Open Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Meet
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011
Hertfordshire County Championships
Milton Keynes November Meet
Hertfordshire Champs

City of Cambridge Open

City of Oxford Meet

Watford 1st Easter Open
Hertfordshire Champs

Hatfield UKC Valentine Mt

City of Cambridge SC Meet

City of Oxford Winter Mt

Luton Short Course Open

Hertfordshire Champs

Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Hitchin
Borehamwood
Bletchley
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Oxford
Watford
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire Sports
Cambridge
Cowley
Barnet

Borehamwood
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Hitchin
Hitchin
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Hitchin
Hitchin
Hitchin
Hitchin

Hitchin
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